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1500 S Springdale Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186-1449

7454 US Highway 18 and 151

Barneveld, WI 53507-9301

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

205 North St

Marathon, WI 54448-9647

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

(608) 444-8308

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(413) 376-7032

Crowley Construction 
Corporation

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(414) 475-1693

Jeff Turk

jesse.boyd@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8106

catelectricinc@gmail.com

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.com

Jason Voelker

Brian Suiter

Jesse Boyd

Cummings and Turk Inc.

Contract 8717

Amy Harper

Kevin Bollinger

Trish Lowry

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595Brent Conwell

Michelle Burse

pete lathrop

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

estimating@capitolunderground.com

Ann Neshek aneshek@arrowcrete.comArrow-Crete Construction, LLC (414) 443-1911

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331
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300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

PO Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Matt Lauersdorf

dschulz@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

ben.linzmeier@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Lawrence 
Pearson

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Benjamin 
Linzmeier

Dylan Schulz

Josh 
Triebenbach

Jennifer Valley

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 295-8612

Jim 
Rozumialski

Ruth GeierIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Henry Conklin

Timothy 
Peterson

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com

bidding@jpsbp.comJames Peterson Sons, Inc (715) 748-3035

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

JMC Engineers & Associates, 
Inc. (574) 904-6336

sarah.janis@integrityge.com

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction
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133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

109 W. 55th Street

Davenport, IA 52806

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956-4756

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

workplans@mge.com

Red Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Christine Ahern

Source 
Management

Ryan Serwe

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

redarrowelectric@hotmail.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Dan Evenson

jkasten@browntraffic.comMoboTrex, Inc. (563) 323-0009

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

christine@parisiconstruction.com

Lori Langer

Cody Lanning

Parisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Work Plans

Matthew Stec

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Mega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

matthew.stec@groupnei.comNeenah Foundry (920) 725-7000

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923
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PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931Brad 
Scharfenorth

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

212
Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 846-4657

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern WIsconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

(608) 836-1071

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
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